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General information about company

Scrip code

514412

Name of the company

SARUP INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sh(;res Total nos. |a % oftotal no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Chateglf %Of 1\1205' gf] d fully pfud pa@—up underlying ;hi;es of slha;es d No of Voting (XIV)
M shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Depository eld (VII) | (calculated as Rights Total as a
1D (1) shares shares Receipts =({IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held 1V) [ held | (Vy+(VD | (VI Asa%of | Class [ Class | | (A+BiC)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 2418500 2418500 | 74.36 2418500 2418500 | 74.36
Group
(B) Public 2094 833900 833900 25.64 833900 833900 |25.64
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 2097 3252400 3252400 3252400 3252400 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Yy g P
Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of pledged or
No. OFf Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise
¢ Sorlvi £ Outstanding convertible shares (XII) encumbered itv sh
Category Category of | Underlying —| No. O convertible securities (as a X111 Squity shares
I shareholder | Outstanding | Warrants securities and ercentage of (X1
(I convertible | (Xi) u P & Asa % dematerialized
. No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa%
securities (X) . ital - of total sa o
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (Xg)f VI [ No. Sharcs No. | of total
(@) HX) As a % of @ |heg | @ |Shares
(A+B+C2) © held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.36
Group
(B) Public 25.64
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholdin, g Rigl
If\lll(l)l.yOf (P?afrtly No. Of Eg;al asa % of tot%il each class of securities (IX)
. . shares . no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup | paid- . shares . Total
Sr. of the sharcholders [ equity |up | WSV g (Ceilcs“cl;‘{t;d as | Mo Etfsvc’““g (XIV) asa %
Shareholders (I) | (1) shares | equity | p f is t°ry (VID) = 1;’9 s7) (VI g
held shares \?1 CPS | (vyH(V) Aca % of Total
Iv) hed | YD +(VI) sa%o Class Class Votin
(A+B+C2)  |eg:X | ooy | LORI young
V) g gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ {:fylvvfigsp/gﬁ; 3 2418500 2418500 | 74.36 2418500 2418500 | 74.36
(Slu)b'T"ml A 3 2418500 2418500 | 74.36 2418500 2418500 | 74.36
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 2418500 2418500 |74.36 2418500 2418500 | 74.36
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;‘;";;?L‘gfg;iiml 1999 563823 563823 [ 17.34 563823 563823 | 17.34
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 4 183989 183989 | 5.66 183989 183989 | 5.66
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc(i)f;h)e‘ 91 36088 86088 | 2.65 86088 86088 | 2.65
(S;b'T"ml (B) 2094 833900 833900 | 25.64 833900 833900 |25.64
Total Public
(Sé‘;ifg‘;g;‘ig 2094 833900 833900 |[25.64 833900 833900 |25.64
B)Y2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 2097 3252400 3252400 | 100 3252400 3252400 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 2097 3252400 3252400 3252400 3252400 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Number of ii:zz:d o
No. Of Shares Underlying assuming full Locked in otherwise Number of
. Outstanding conversion of shares (XII) .
Underlying No. Of . . . encumbered | equity shares
. convertible convertible securities :
Sr. Outstanding Warrants . (XIID) held in
. . securities and (as a percentage of .
convertible (Xi) No. Of diluted sh ital dematerialized
securities (X o . iluted share capital) Asa % Asa% | form (XIV
) W X XI)= (VID+(X) A (XIV)
arrants (Xi) E )=(VIDHX) Asa | No. | of total | No. | of total
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 74.36 2418500
(SI‘;b'T"‘“l A) 74.36 2418500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group 74.36 2418500
(A)=(A)D)HA)
(2
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 17.34 402560
(a(ii)) 5.66 183989
(e) 2.65 81088
Sub-Total (B) 25.64 667637
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 25.64 667637
(2+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(Tl"\tjl}.s . 100 3086137
Total (A+B+C) 3086137
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ATAMIIT SINGH BAWA

SIMERIJIT SINGH BAWA

MANIJIT BAWA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AANPB5201H

ABBPBY474H

AANPBS5203F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1531754

486646

400100

2418500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1531754

486646

400100

2418500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.96

74.36

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1531754

486646

400100

2418500

Class egy

Total

1531754

486646

400100

2418500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

47.1

14.96

12.3

74.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.96

74.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (.

XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1531754

486646

400100

2418500
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Foreign Individuals or NRI

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

8]

27

54

91

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150

14975

3141

67822

86088

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
WM+ (VD

—

50

14975

3141

67822

86088

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

S

0.46

0.1

2.65

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150

14975

3141

67822

86088

Class eg:y

Total

150

14975

3141

67822

86088

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.46

0.1

2.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.46

0.1

2.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

150

form (XIV)

14975

3141

62822

81088
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